TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Capacity :
For hydraulic hose
crimping and intermittent
use
2-SN: 1'' (DN25; -16)
4-SP: 1/2'' (DN13; -10)
Limit for assembly with 2 x 90° elbows: max 1/2'' (DN13)

PRODUCT FEATURES
• LIGHT WEIGHT 28 KGS
• ROBUST TECHNOLOGY
• COMPACT AND BALANCED WEIGHT
• EASY TO USE
Crimps
up to
1" Hose
PART NO.
DIE
SIZE
Ø
HOSE
SIZE NETT. PRICE
£ STERLING € EUROS
FF60DIES-10 10 *BY MAN
FF61DIES-12 12 *BY MAN
FF62DIES-15 15 *BY MAN
FF63DIES-18 18 **1/4"
FF64DIES-21 21 **3/8"
FF65DIES-24 24 **1/2"
FF66DIES-27 27 **5/8"
FF67DIES-30 30 **3/4"
FF67DIES-30 30 3/4"
PRICE FOR MACHINE
1" DIE PART OF CRIMPER
SELECT ADDITIONAL DIES FROM TABLE BELOW